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201204170001
31360

04/17/2012
01:46:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

32 19 Instr
#:20040421000
206330

Lot#:2303
Book:32 Pg:19
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 23RD
SECTOR

201209130003
47780

09/13/2012
11:39:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS WILES JOHN Instr
#:20120807000
290630

201211020004
21410

11/02/2012
11:52:16

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

17 63 Instr
#:20080716000
286790

Lot#:912
Book:17 Pg:63
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
9TH SECTOR

201211060004
25540

11/06/2012
09:26:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION

Instr
#:20121009000
388170

201212070004
69350

12/07/2012
01:07:57

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20121207000
469340

201202030000
41970

02/03/2012
12:21:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20070327000
136980

201203090000
82430

03/09/2012
10:23:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SEALE JOHN L Instr
#:20111228000
392000

201205020001
51390

05/02/2012
08:19:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20100203000
034020

201205040001
56790

05/04/2012
01:50:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Instr
#:20100517000
154190

201207100002
44670

07/10/2012
12:05:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

M&F BANK Instr
#:20050825000
439100

201207270002
71220

07/27/2012
09:50:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FIRST
COMMERCIAL

13 99 Instr
#:20031003000
667340

Lot#:291
Book:13 Pg:99
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR

201210030003
78830

10/03/2012
02:36:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WELLS
FARGO BANK

18 36 Instr
#:20040608000
307630

Lot#:1031
Book:18 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
10TH SECTOR
2ND PHASE

201211270004
51830

11/27/2012
10:17:07

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HAUGHTON
SUSAN D

34 51 Instr
#:20080306000
092670

Lot#:20
Book:34 Pg:51
Sub:LIME
CREEK AT
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SECTOR 2
FINAL PLAT

201211290004
56230

11/29/2012
12:43:15

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20070321000
130150


