Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	OMETOW Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201204170001 31360	04/17/2012 01:46:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			32	19	Instr #:20040421000 206330	Description Lot#:2303 Book:32 Pg:19 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 23RD
201209130003 47780	09/13/2012 11:39:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	WILES JOHN					Instr #:20120807000 290630	SECTOR
201211020004 21410	11/02/2012 11:52:16	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			17	63	Instr #:20080716000 286790	Lot#:912 Book:17 Pg:63 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 9TH SECTOR
201211060004 25540	11/06/2012 09:26:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION					Instr #:20121009000 388170	
201212070004 69350	12/07/2012 01:07:57	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20121207000 469340	
201202030000 41970	02/03/2012 12:21:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20070327000 136980	
201203090000 82430	03/09/2012 10:23:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE JOHN L					Instr #:20111228000 392000	
201205020001 51390	05/02/2012 08:19:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20100203000 034020	
201205040001 56790	05/04/2012 01:50:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Instr #:20100517000 154190	
201207100002 44670	07/10/2012 12:05:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	M&F BANK					Instr #:20050825000 439100	
201207270002 71220	07/27/2012 09:50:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FIRST COMMERCIAL			13	99	Instr #:20031003000 667340	Lot#:291 Book:13 Pg:99 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR
201210030003 78830	10/03/2012 02:36:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WELLS FARGO BANK			18	36	Instr #:20040608000 307630	Lot#:1031 Book:18 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 10TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201211270004 51830	11/27/2012 10:17:07	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HAUGHTON SUSAN D			34	51	Instr #:20080306000 092670	Lot#:20 Book:34 Pg:51 Sub:LIME CREEK AT CHELSEA PRESERVE SECTOR 2 FINAL PLAT
201211290004 56230	11/29/2012 12:43:15	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK					Instr #:20070321000 130150	